
COCKTAILS

Silver tequila, triple sec, lime, cranberry

Mistletoe Margarita

Lemon gin, juice, lemon sorbet, Prosecco

The North Pole

Rum, eggnog

The Keg Nog

Rye Whiskey, gingerbread syrup

Gingerbread Flip

Tequila, coffee, orange, Cognac, chocolate

Barrelful o'Magic

Bourbon, apple juice, spiced maple

Santa Pants

Pecan Bourbon, spiced molasses

Snowball
Vodka, lime, mint, ginger, peppermint

Santa's Little Helper  
15.0

Gin, spiced cranberry, Prosecco

Sparkling Bauble
14.0

15.0

17.0

13.0

15.0

16.0

16.0

15.0



NON-ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS

Apple, lemonade

The Grinch

Cranberry, strawberry, soda

Rudolph Punch

Raspberry, lemonade, cream float

Snowman

KIDS DRINKS

Agave Blanco spirit, lime, pink grapefruit soda 15.0

White Cane spirit, pineapple, coconut, passion 15.0

Easy Elf

Sober Santa

Strawberry, lemon, pineapple

Christmas Cobbler

Spiced cranberry, lime, ginger beer

Holiday Mule 
10.0

9.0

5.0

5.0

5.0

SHOTS
Naughty or Nice 10.0


